411 West Ocean Boulevard

Clty of Long Beach Long Beach, CA 90802

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 35088 002 Version: 1 Name: EDCO TRANSPORT SERVICES, LLC - SECOND
AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT

Type: Conformed Contract Status: CCIS

File created: 12/23/2021 In control: City Clerk

On agenda: 10/2/2018 Final action: 10/2/2018

Title: SECOND AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT - UPDATE RATE SHEET & EXTEND TERM TO
10/31/2022

Sponsors: Public Works

Indexes: Amendments

Code sections:
Attachments: 1. 35088_002.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
10/2/2018 1 City Council authorize City Manager
SECOND AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT - UPDATE RATE SHEET & EXTEND TERM TO 10/31/2022

City of Long Beach Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/17/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

